R
o
ta
ry P
o
te
n
tio

F05G-N21
F05G-G22
HOW TO ORDER
Application:
●  Headset Volume control
●  3D Goggle Adjust
Recommended model:
♦ F05G-N21B10K F05G-G22B10K
F05G- G 1 1 B 10K
Model Series Resitance Taper
A:Audio (15A)
B: linear (single 1B
     Dual Gang s 3B)
Gang Option
N: Single Gang
G:Dual Gangs
Lever Length
1: 1.2mm
2: 2.2mm
Total Resistance
500 1K 5K
10K 50K
Slide Travel
1: 5mm
2: 10mm
500Ω-50KΩ